at Home at Work on-the-G

GHDMI1003W6

9.8ft (3m) High Speed HDMI
Cable

IOGEAR's HDMI cable provides both high-definition video and multi-channel audio connection between any digital HDTV/ displays
and digital source devices such as DVD players, DVRs, digital set-top boxes (cable/satellite), A/V receivers, game consoles and
many more.

IOGEAR's HDMI cable is engineered to deliver the best in class digital video and audio connectivity.

e HDMI v1.3c certified and HDCP Compliant

Dielectric process for optimum signal strength

High-density Triple-shielding for maximum rejection of RFI and EMI
Gold-plated connectors for optimal signal transfer and corrosion resistance
1080p/60 Support

IOGEAR cables are HDMI version 1.3c CAT-2 COMPLIANT which is the STRICTEST HDMI testing criteria.

¢ HDMI v1.3c certified and HDCP Compliant e Backward compatible with DVI
e HDMI Audio/Video Cable

www.iogear.com



at Home at Work on-the-Go

Requirements
Display

e 1 HDMI or DVI-D input*
Media Source

e 1 HDMI or DVI-D output*

*To connect to a DVI computer or monitor please use the
GHDFDVIMW®6 / GHDMDVIF adapter, available

at www.iogear.com

Package Contents

1 x 3m High Speed HDMI Cable

Function

www.iogear.com

GHDMI1003W6

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
Length

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GHDMI1003W6

9.8ft (3m)

6.688in.
5.938in.

3.25in.

14.375in.
12.75in.
17in.

20

11.6lb
0.5lb

0.3lb
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