

GHDMI1003W6 9.8ft (3m) High Speed HDMI Cable

IOGEAR's HDMI cable provides both high-definition video and multi-channel audio connection between any digital HDTV/ displays and digital source devices such as DVD players, DVRs, digital set-top boxes (cable/satellite), A/V receivers, game consoles and many more.

IOGEAR's HDMI cable is engineered to deliver the best in class digital video and audio connectivity.

- HDMI v1.3c certified and HDCP Compliant
- Dielectric process for optimum signal strength
- · High-density Triple-shielding for maximum rejection of RFI and EMI
- · Gold-plated connectors for optimal signal transfer and corrosion resistance
- 1080p/60 Support

IOGEAR cables are HDMI version 1.3c CAT-2 COMPLIANT which is the STRICTEST HDMI testing criteria.

• HDMI v1.3c certified and HDCP Compliant

- Backward compatible with DVI
- HDMI Audio/Video Cable





Requirements

Package Contents

1 x 3m High Speed HDMI Cable

Display

• 1 HDMI or DVI-D input*

Media Source

• 1 HDMI or DVI-D output*

*To connect to a DVI computer or monitor please use the GHDFDVIMW6 / GHDMDVIF adapter, available at <u>www.iogear.com</u>

Specifications

Function

GHDMI1003W6

Dimensions	GHDMI1003W6
POP Information	
10" Peg Hook	3
6" Peg Hook	2
Unit Dimensions	
Length	9.8ft (3m)
Unit Package Dimensions	
Height	6.688in.
Width	5.938in.
Depth	3.25in.
Master Carton	
Height	14.375in.
Width	12.75in.
Depth	17in.
Master Carton Qty.	20
Weight	
Master Carton Wt.	11.6lb
Unit Pack Wt.	0.5lb
Unit Wt.	0.3lb